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UCLan Sports Arena, Preston Thursday 15 June 2017

Position
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Number

82
65
101
94
6
31
10
105
45
23
73
64
35

Name

John Charles
George Whittaker
Josh Peet
Thomas McRoyall
Neil Wood
Martin Pate
Graham Carrick
Guy Jones

Neil Wright
Austin Aldred
Neil Hamilton
John Myburgh
David Barker

Team

Bella in Sella

Team Chronomaster
Identity Racing

North Cheshire Clarion
Team Chronomaster
Team SB Hub

Barrow Central Wheelers
Harry Middleton CC
Southport CC

Bella in Sella

THR Racing

Team Chronomaster
Chorley Cycling Club

balyckyicrits.org.uk

Category
3rd
4th

3rd Jun
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd

4th Jun
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th



